
 

Results Day 1 Finals  30 July 2013 

 

 

EVENT 151 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 103 Womens 15/16 Yrs 200m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lucy Hope 16 B.E.S.T.   2:02.48  + 0.66 784  -    59.86 - 
2. Ellena Jones 16 Swim Swansea   2:03.16  + 0.74 771  -  1:00.82 - 
3. Grace Dennis 16 KingstonHull   2:03.18  + 0.94 771  -    59.99 - 
4. Maya Westlake 16 Lincoln Vulc   2:03.29  + 0.77 769  - - - 
5. Mari Davies 15 Caernarfon   2:03.99  + 0.73 756  -  1:01.38 - 
6. Brearnna Close 15 Co Manch Aq   2:04.18  + 0.97 753  -  1:00.62 - 
7. Lucy Eliza Davis 16 Preston   2:04.27  + 0.78 751  -  1:00.78 - 
8. Rebecca Murray 16 F.I.R.S.T.   2:04.32  + 0.87 750  -  1:00.97 - 
9. Elisha McCrory 16 Derwentside   2:04.33  + 0.80 750  -  1:01.09 - 
10. Emily Knowles-Jones 16 Stockport Mo   2:04.72  + 0.92 743  -  1:00.27 - 
11. Chloe Hannam 16 Co Peterboro   2:04.94  + 0.74 739  -  1:00.59 - 
12. Chloe Finch 15 Co Birm'ham   2:05.66  + 0.76 726  -  1:02.16 - 
13. Candice Hall 15 Co Leicester   2:05.72  + 0.82 725  -  1:00.32 - 
14. Jessica Jackson 15 Hatfield   2:05.86  + 0.74 723  -  1:01.91 - 
15. Kathryn Greenslade 15 Preston   2:06.28  + 0.86 716  -  1:01.26 - 
16. Emilia Stevenson 15 Bridgend Cty   2:06.67  + 0.82 709  -  1:01.66 - 
17. Givenchy Sneekes 16 Co Birm'ham   2:06.76  + 0.65 708  -  1:02.15 - 
18. Jessie Westnidge 15 Chesterfield   2:06.88  + 0.73 706  -  1:01.69 - 
19. Megan Bowen 15 Plymouth Lea   2:07.45  + 0.75 696  -  1:00.47 - 
20. Philippa Shuttleworth 16 Hatfield   2:08.98  + 0.71 672  -  1:02.27 - 
 

EVENT 152 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 103 Womens 17/18 Yrs 200m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Shauna Lee 17 Hatfield   2:01.70  + 0.72 800     28.30    59.33  1:30.75 
2. Elisa Biava 18 Plymouth Lea   2:01.77  + 0.73 798     28.64    59.30  1:30.50 
3. Ellis Jackson 18 St Felix Sch   2:01.79  + 0.74 798     28.85    59.71  1:30.97 
4. Grace Vertigans 17 Plymouth Lea   2:02.40  + 0.69 786     28.17    59.40  1:31.10 
5. Georgia Barton 17 Co Manch Aq   2:02.96  + 0.73 775     28.80    59.91  1:31.49 
6. Chloe Bean 18 Guildford Ct   2:03.29  + 0.66 769     29.62  1:00.89  1:32.20 
7. Lauren Walton 18 Beckenham   2:03.39  + 0.88 767     29.63  1:01.08  1:32.64 
8. Natasha Hofton 18 Nova Cent'n   2:03.55  + 0.76 764     28.89    59.92  1:31.76 
9. Ellen Thomas 18 Guildford Ct   2:03.82  + 0.73 759     28.95  1:00.55  1:32.62 
10. Rachael Williamson 18 KingstonHull   2:04.30  + 0.82 750     29.22  1:00.73  1:33.02 
11. Elizabeth Hathaway 17 RTW Monson   2:04.97  + 0.78 738     29.07  1:01.26  1:33.18 
12. Fiona Donnelly 18 Nova Cent'n   2:05.02  + 0.76 738     29.59  1:00.93  1:32.99 
13. Rachael O'Donnell 17 Carnegie   2:05.07  + 0.66 737     29.49  1:00.98  1:33.23 
14. Emily Bashforth 17 Tigers Jerse   2:05.19  + 0.83 735     29.07  1:00.33  1:32.82 
15. Lucinda Campbell 17 Windsor   2:05.54  + 0.71 728     29.67  1:01.33  1:33.41 
16. Rachel-Louise Masson 18 South Aberde   2:06.09  + 0.78 719     28.92  1:01.31  1:33.90 
17. Phoebe Lenderyou 17 Plymouth Lea   2:06.35  + 0.74 714     29.15  1:00.99  1:33.70 
18. Hayley Monteith 18 Edinburgh Un   2:06.71  + 0.79 708     29.38  1:00.68  1:33.54 
19. Stephanie Bremner 18 Plymouth Lea   2:07.07  + 0.71 702     29.43  1:01.58  1:34.58 
20. Gillian Clark 17 East Lothian   2:07.64  + 0.65 693     29.42  1:01.58  1:34.67 



 

Results Day 1 Finals  30 July 2013 

 

 

EVENT 153 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Womens 19 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Anne Bochmann 19 Bath Univ   1:59.56  + 0.87 843     28.43    59.06  1:29.61 
2. Rebecca Turner 21 Co Sheffield   1:59.79  + 0.60 838     28.62    58.95  1:30.14 
3. Elizabeth Simmonds 22 Bath Univ   2:01.34  + 0.84 807     28.42    59.65  1:30.90 
4. Libby Mitchell 19 TauntonDeane   2:01.36  + 0.86 806     28.95    59.54  1:30.65 
5. Emma Saunders 19 Co Manch Aq   2:02.96  + 0.72 775     28.86  1:00.36  1:31.76 
6. Rachel Williams 19 Bath Univ   2:03.75  + 0.76 760     28.98  1:00.65  1:32.46 
7. Stephanie Blakeburn 19 Billingham   2:04.43  + 0.84 748     29.19  1:00.97  1:33.16 
8. Victoria Garlick 19 Co Manch Aq   2:05.95  + 0.80 721     29.30  1:00.94  1:33.44 
9. Victoria Cunningham 19 Loughboro Un   2:05.98  + 0.82 721     29.25  1:01.38  1:34.15 
10. Aisha Thornton 21 Loughboro Un   2:06.28  + 0.70 716     29.10  1:00.81  1:33.66 



 

Results Day 1 Finals  30 July 2013 

 

 

EVENT 154 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Womens MC 200m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time               R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate 16 UEA Norwich 14  2:13.33  + 0.85 1027     31.21  1:05.39  1:40.18 
2. Natalie Massey 24 Aquabears 14  2:18.66  + 0.82 913     31.83  1:06.65  1:42.87 
3. Reagan Doig 15 Perth City 14  2:20.77  + 0.96 872     32.55  1:08.24  1:44.98 
4. Katie Nesbitt 14 UEA Norwich 14  2:25.36  + 0.65 792     33.60  1:10.97  1:48.17 
5. Chloe Selman 18 Stocksbridge 14  2:29.18  + 0.92 733     33.60  1:12.42  1:52.34 
6. Nicole Lough 18 Co Sund'land 14  2:32.16  -.-- 691     34.06  1:12.42  1:52.81 
7. Natalie Moon 17 KingstonHull 14  2:43.74  + 0.85 554     36.96  1:18.87  2:02.05 
8. Lucy Chenery 18 Co Milton K 14  2:44.01  + 0.98 552     37.40  1:19.26  2:02.20 

 

EVENT 155 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Mens MC 200m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time               R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Craig Rodgie 23 Edinburgh Un 14  2:03.53  + 0.80 908     28.20    58.87  1:30.59 
2. Thomas Hamer 14 Burnley BOBC 14  2:05.92  + 0.81 857     28.93  1:00.77  1:33.34 
3. Daniel Pepper 24 Stockport Mo 14  2:09.85  + 0.74 781     29.00  1:01.61  1:35.60 
4. Ryan Nicholls 15 BorRedbridge 14  2:10.03  + 0.75 778     29.49  1:02.40  1:35.97 
5. Craig Moate 28 BorRedbridge 14  2:12.08  + 0.82 742     30.17  1:03.60  1:38.01 
6. Adam Melville 19 Cumbernauld 14  2:16.38  + 0.79 674     30.79  1:06.17  1:42.68 
7. Matthew Gibson 15 Derwentside 14  2:16.74  -.-- 669     31.10  1:06.04  1:42.35 
8. Christopher Currie 18 Co Oxford 14  2:21.02  + 0.92 610     32.07  1:07.48  1:44.16 
9. Elliott Smart 16 West Dorset 14  2:27.15  + 0.89 537     33.31  1:11.21  1:50.76 
10. Gareth Orr 20 Co Peterboro 14  2:31.40  + 0.90 493     33.31  1:10.37  1:50.63 
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EVENT 156 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens 15/16 Yrs 100m Butterfly       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Duncan Scott 16 F.I.R.S.T.     56.55  + 0.71 683     26.81 
2. Rio Kurihara 16 Millfield     56.56  + 0.68 683     26.63 
3. Barton Townley 16 Bo Southend     56.84  + 0.76 673     26.55 
4. Luke Greenbank 15 Cockermouth     56.86  + 0.79 672     26.63 
5. Jonah Lewis 16 Nofio Sir Ga     56.87  + 0.74 672     26.50 
6. Jordan Hughes 16 N Ayrshire     56.99  + 0.64 668     27.11 
7. Luke Gunning 15 Beckenham     57.02  + 0.70 667     27.22 
8. Benjamin Kerry 16 Co Salford     57.06  + 0.78 665     26.66 
9. Jake Dixon 15 Co Birm'ham     57.24  + 0.67 659     26.68 
10. Joe Litchfield 15 Donc Dartes     57.54  + 0.79 649     27.23 
11. Lewis Robinson 16 Stockport Mo     57.55  + 0.69 648     27.16 
12. Jake Tyson 16 teamipswich     57.58  + 0.73 647     27.15 
13. James Ellison 16 Bracknell     57.66  + 0.74 645     27.36 
14. Craig Munden 16 Gloucester     57.68  + 0.74 644     26.64 
15. Mikhail Umnov 16 Plymouth Lea     58.02  + 0.66 633     27.11 
16. George Emmins 16 Rushmoor Ryl     58.08  + 0.68 631     27.48 
17. George Epsly 15 Plymouth Lea     58.11  + 0.70 630     27.13 
18. Thomas Gibbs 16 Bolton Metro     58.17  + 0.66 628     26.92 
19. Nico Campbell 16 Hatfield     58.19  + 0.69 627     27.21 
20. Todd Price 16 Poole     58.42  + 0.74 620     26.98 
 

EVENT 157 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens 17/18 Yrs 100m Butterfly       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Mark Szaranek 17 Carnegie     55.15  + 0.74 737     26.18 
2. Liam Knight 18 Co Peterboro     55.17  + 0.73 736     25.44 
3. Ryan Flanagan 18 Co Leeds     55.26  + 0.77 732     25.94 
4. Craig Bowman 17 Carnegie     55.28  + 0.70 731     25.90 
5. John Slater 17 Basingstoke     55.42  + 0.78 726     26.48 
6. Adam Taylor 17 Co Sund'land     55.61  + 0.84 719     25.39 
7. Luke Howdle 18 Nova Cent'n     55.63  + 0.82 718     26.67 
8. Benjamin Lowe 18 Millfield     55.82  + 0.75 710     25.98 
9. Reece Dunn 17 Plymouth Lea     55.96  + 0.67 705     26.59 
10. Luke Buxton 18 RichmondDale     56.19  + 0.72 697     26.64 
10. William Condron 17 Portsmouth N     56.19  + 0.78 697     26.41 
12. Kevin Wallbank 17 Derventio     56.37  + 0.70 690     26.78 
13. Kieran Smith 18 Co Birm'ham     56.46  + 0.67 687     26.51 
14. Earl Radtschenko 17 Co Coventry     56.86  + 0.77 672     26.81 
15. Q Seconde-Kynnersley 17 Chelsea&West     57.16  + 0.67 662     26.56 
16. Dominic Wooldridge 18 Exeter City     57.22  + 0.64 660     26.54 
17. Callum Nortje 17 Ellesmere Co     57.32  + 0.76 656     26.56 
18. Harry Jenner 17 Enfield Sq     57.51  + 0.69 650     26.43 
19. James Stanhope 18 Teddington     57.55  + 0.65 648     26.14 
20. Cristian Rotundu 18 Ealing     57.66  + 0.71 645     26.39 
 

EVENT 158 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Mens 19 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Braxston Timm 21 Co Sheffield     53.16  + 0.61 823     24.88 
2. Joseph Roebuck 28 Bath Univ     53.44  + 0.78 810     25.35 
3. Ryan Bennett 22 UniOfStirl     53.85  + 0.70 791     25.38 
4. Sam Horrocks 19 Co Manch Aq     53.99  + 0.69 785     25.23 
5. Harry Needs 21 Stockport Mo     54.47  + 0.71 765     25.37 
6. Michael Gunning 19 Beckenham     54.98  + 0.75 744     25.66 
7. Liam Selby 21 Stockport Mo     55.07  + 0.68 740     25.52 
8. S Van De Schootbrugge 20 Nova Cent'n     55.17  + 0.69 736     25.85 
9. Daniel Jones 20 Plymouth Lea     55.21  + 0.72 734     25.82 
10. Jamie Graham 20 Co Glasgow     55.43  + 0.65 726     25.56 

EVENT Swim-Off  EVENT 101 Mens 17/18 Yrs 100m Butterfly       
1. William Condron 17 Portsmouth N     55.68   
2. Luke Buxton 18 RichmondDale     55.84   
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EVENT 159 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 112 Womens 15/16 Yrs 200m IM            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Emma Day 16 Guildford Ct   2:17.32  + 0.67 775     30.60  1:04.42  1:44.82 
2. Emma Smith 16 Co Birm'ham   2:18.28  + 0.81 759     29.46  1:03.89  1:46.41 
3. Lucy McKenzie 16 Cockermouth   2:18.85  + 0.70 749     30.25  1:05.11  1:46.51 
4. Kathleen Dawson 15 Warrington W   2:19.68  + 0.86 736     29.52  1:03.64  1:47.49 
5. Lucy Eliza Davis 16 Preston   2:19.80  + 0.77 734     29.80  1:05.37  1:47.21 
6. Candice Hall 15 Co Leicester   2:20.00  + 0.81 731     29.82  1:04.24  1:46.95 
7. Chloe Hannam 16 Co Peterboro   2:20.54  + 0.78 723     30.63  1:04.88  1:47.97 
8. Erin Nabney 15 Ealing   2:21.00  + 0.81 716     30.42  1:06.92  1:47.98 
9. Amber Keegan 16 Nova Cent'n   2:21.09  + 0.77 714     31.04  1:07.45  1:48.82 
10. Shauntelle Austin 16 Blackpool Aq   2:21.90  + 0.74 702     29.50  1:05.53  1:49.77 
11. Georgina Young 16 Nova Cent'n   2:21.99  + 0.78 701     31.17  1:07.61  1:48.90 
12. Olivia Willis 15 Camden Swiss   2:22.38  + 0.54 695     30.21  1:06.20  1:48.73 
13. Daniella Whiting 15 Aquae Sulis   2:22.40  + 0.77 695     30.70  1:06.67  1:48.60 
14. Megan Morrison 15 Co Leicester   2:23.34  + 0.80 681     30.06  1:08.15  1:49.19 
15. Givenchy Sneekes 16 Co Birm'ham   2:23.58  + 0.67 678     30.92  1:09.10  1:51.15 
16. Samantha Caulfield 16 Carnegie   2:23.73  + 0.77 676     30.66  1:08.21  1:50.40 
17. Rachel Sharples 16 East Lothian   2:23.96  + 0.76 672     29.74  1:07.00  1:51.19 
18. Maya Westlake 16 Lincoln Vulc   2:24.32  + 0.80 667     31.45  1:07.92  1:51.37 
19. Linda Shaw 16 Co Leeds   2:25.22  + 0.82 655     30.65  1:07.81  1:52.39 
20. Anna Newlands 15 Cockermouth   2:26.31  + 0.79 640     30.61  1:08.31  1:52.04 
 

EVENT 160 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 112 Womens 17/18 Yrs 200m IM            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Danielle Lowe 18 Bebington   2:13.58  + 0.79 842     28.90  1:02.48  1:41.54 
2. Sophie Smith 18 Loughboro Un   2:13.76  + 0.73 838     28.20  1:02.49  1:42.45 
3. Ellis Jackson 18 St Felix Sch   2:15.96  + 0.72 798     29.46  1:04.54  1:43.76 
4. Emily Jones 17 Aberdeen   2:17.10  + 0.67 779     29.58  1:05.37  1:44.23 
5. Katie Armitage 17 Hatfield   2:18.69  + 0.72 752     30.78  1:07.09  1:45.49 
6. Alexandra Kaye 17 Hillingdon   2:19.13  + 0.68 745     30.00  1:05.59  1:46.36 
7. Emily Vose 18 Co Leeds   2:19.30  + 0.83 742     29.74  1:05.83  1:46.67 
8. Freya Resendez 17 Co Leeds   2:19.53  + 0.75 739     30.05  1:06.20  1:46.74 
9. Rachael O'Donnell 17 Carnegie   2:19.61  + 0.69 737     29.63  1:06.13  1:47.02 
10. Jessica Fullalove 17 Co Manch Aq   2:19.67  + 0.71 736     29.86  1:03.62  1:47.80 
11. Elena Sheridan 17 Romford Town   2:20.45  + 0.73 724     30.31  1:05.89  1:47.31 
12. Phoebe Lenderyou 17 Plymouth Lea   2:21.26  + 0.74 712     29.47  1:04.09  1:47.42 
13. Stephanie Reynolds 18 Kelly Coll   2:21.59  + 0.73 707     29.87  1:04.66  1:47.50 
14. Orla Adams 18 Garioch   2:21.96  + 0.73 701     31.31  1:07.25  1:48.82 
15. Megan Lee 18 Dover Life   2:24.42  + 0.73 666     30.92  1:09.79  1:49.46 
16. Stephanie Bremner 18 Plymouth Lea   2:26.67  + 0.75 636     30.24  1:07.21  1:51.43 
17. Esme Gullick 18 TauntonDeane   2:27.47  + 0.56 625     30.40  1:06.56  1:51.27 
18. Sophie Taylor 17 Co Leeds   2:29.91  + 0.79 595     32.08  1:13.18  1:53.52 
 

EVENT 161 FINAL OF EVENT 113 Womens 19 Yrs/Over 200m IM          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Elizabeth Simmonds 22 Bath Univ   2:13.94  + 0.77 835     29.66  1:02.55  1:42.20 
2. Anne Bochmann 19 Bath Univ   2:16.56  + 0.86 788     29.75  1:04.61  1:45.93 
3. Sally Wood 23 Warrender Ba   2:17.48  + 0.70 772     30.64  1:06.61  1:45.18 
4. Rachael Wilson 24 Derwentside   2:19.17  + 0.79 744     30.17  1:08.16  1:46.38 
5. Fern Davies 21 Swim Swansea   2:20.91  + 0.84 717     30.18  1:06.30  1:47.69 
6. Sophie Wilson 19 Loughboro Un   2:21.04  + 0.76 715     29.86  1:07.32  1:47.48 
7. Stephanie Blakeburn 19 Billingham   2:21.51  + 0.77 708     30.23  1:06.25  1:50.27 
8. Victoria Garlick 19 Co Manch Aq   2:21.71  + 0.82 705     29.80  1:07.05  1:49.56 
9. Fiona Hardie 19 Poole   2:21.72  + 0.75 705     30.14  1:05.73  1:49.38 
10. Sophie Elphick 19 Amersham   2:25.49  + 0.79 651     31.14  1:09.28  1:50.70 
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EVENT 162 FINAL OF EVENT 111 Mens MD 400m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time               R.T. BDPoints  
1. James Clegg 19 East Lothian 12  4:24.61  + 0.72 829  
 50m    29.40 100m  1:03.04 150m  1:36.72 200m  2:10.22 250m  2:44.16 300m  3:18.23 350m  3:52.26 400m  4:24.61 
    29.40    33.64    33.68    33.50    33.94    34.07    34.03    32.35 
2. Michael Jones 19 Kelly Coll 7  5:02.57  + 0.89 817  
 50m    32.47 100m  1:08.84 150m  1:46.43 200m  2:25.07 250m  3:04.09 300m  3:43.46 350m  4:23.74 400m  5:02.57 
    32.47    36.37    37.59    38.64    39.02    39.37    40.28    38.83 
3. Matthew Wylie 16 Co Sund'land 9  4:31.84  + 0.77 786  
 50m    29.77 100m  1:03.68 150m  1:37.72 200m  2:12.38 250m  2:47.62 300m  3:23.14 350m  3:58.19 400m  4:31.84 
    29.77    33.91    34.04    34.66    35.24    35.52    35.05    33.65 
4. Kahoru Harazawa 16 Dulwich Dolp 10  4:37.18  + 0.82 684  
 50m    30.75 100m  1:05.07 150m  1:39.87 200m  2:14.92 250m  2:50.58 300m  3:26.57 350m  4:02.58 400m  4:37.18 
    30.75    34.32    34.80    35.05    35.66    35.99    36.01    34.60 
5. Ryan West 15 Gloucester 9  4:50.11  + 0.76 647  
 50m    31.54 100m  1:07.75 150m  1:45.20 200m  2:22.78 250m  3:00.92 300m  3:39.10 350m  4:16.78 400m  4:50.11 
    31.54    36.21    37.45    37.58    38.14    38.18    37.68    33.33 
6. Jonathan Eke 17 Co Newport 10  4:42.92  + 0.82 643  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:05.54 150m  1:41.37 200m  2:17.51 250m  2:53.94 300m  3:30.50 350m  4:07.25 400m  4:42.92 
    31.12    34.42    35.83    36.14    36.43    36.56    36.75    35.67 
7. Jonathan Booth 15 Bo Kirklees 10  4:50.95  + 0.74 591  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:08.38 150m  1:46.14 200m  2:24.01 250m  3:01.35 300m  3:38.74 350m  4:15.69 400m  4:50.95 
    32.04    36.34    37.76    37.87    37.34    37.39    36.95    35.26 
8. Fraser Kane 15 N Ayrshire 13  4:50.29  + 0.83 557  
 50m    31.84 100m  1:07.91 150m  1:45.44 200m  2:22.99 250m  3:00.91 300m  3:39.07 350m  4:17.18 400m  4:50.29 
    31.84    36.07    37.53    37.55    37.92    38.16    38.11    33.11 
9. Joshua Monaghan-Coombs 15 Lon Disabili 9  5:47.14  -.-- 378  
 50m    36.17 100m  1:18.14 150m  2:02.03 200m  2:47.09 250m  3:32.28 300m  4:18.26 350m  5:03.14 400m  5:47.14 
    36.17    41.97    43.89    45.06    45.19    45.98    44.88    44.00 
10. Adam Scott 16 Nairn 8  6:14.20  + 0.94 360  
 50m    41.47 100m  1:27.72 150m  2:15.55 200m  3:03.25 250m  3:51.78 300m  4:40.23 350m  5:28.19 400m  6:14.20 
    41.47    46.25    47.83    47.70    48.53    48.45    47.96    46.01 
 

EVENT 163 FINAL OF EVENT 110 Womens MD 400m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time               R.T. BDPoints  
1. Rosie Bancroft 18 Co Oxford 10  4:50.18  + 1.00 835  
 50m    35.23 100m  1:11.46 150m  1:47.74 200m  2:24.30 250m  3:00.90 300m  3:37.36 350m  4:14.01 400m  4:50.18 
    35.23    36.23    36.28    36.56    36.60    36.46    36.65    36.17 
2. Eleni Papadopoulos 21 Co Manch Aq 10  4:54.19  + 0.85 801  
 50m    33.39 100m  1:09.64 150m  1:46.95 200m  2:24.57 250m  3:01.89 300m  3:39.79 350m  4:17.52 400m  4:54.19 
    33.39    36.25    37.31    37.62    37.32    37.90    37.73    36.67 
3. Amy Marren 14 Romford Town 9  4:44.70  + 0.83 796  
 50m    32.81 100m  1:08.30 150m  1:44.59 200m  2:20.34 250m  2:56.52 300m  3:32.84 350m  4:09.43 400m  4:44.70 
    32.81    35.49    36.29    35.75    36.18    36.32    36.59    35.27 
4. Alice Tai 14 Bourmth Coll 10  4:55.74  + 0.73 788  
 50m    35.42 100m  1:12.20 150m  1:48.64 200m  2:26.17 250m  3:03.60 300m  3:41.25 350m  4:18.94 400m  4:55.74 
    35.42    36.78    36.44    37.53    37.43    37.65    37.69    36.80 
5. Katie Rilett-Young 14 Burnley BOBC 6  6:25.11  + 1.00 569  
 50m    45.18 100m  1:33.49 150m  2:22.39 200m  3:11.55 250m  4:00.80 300m  4:49.81 350m  5:38.48 400m  6:25.11 
    45.18    48.31    48.90    49.16    49.25    49.01    48.67    46.63 
6. Emily Harris 15 St Felix Sch 9  5:20.64  + 1.02 557  
 50m    36.65 100m  1:15.60 150m  1:55.86 200m  2:36.70 250m  3:18.06 300m  3:58.95 350m  4:41.04 400m  5:20.64 
    36.65    38.95    40.26    40.84    41.36    40.89    42.09    39.60 
7. Chloe Buck 16 Harrogate 9  5:21.86  + 0.86 551  
 50m    35.80 100m  1:16.55 150m  1:57.33 200m  2:38.25 250m  3:19.33 300m  4:00.89 350m  4:42.25 400m  5:21.86 
    35.80    40.75    40.78    40.92    41.08    41.56    41.36    39.61 
8. Grace Harvey 14 Hoddesdon 7  6:32.84  + 1.04 441  
 50m    40.65 100m  1:29.21 150m  2:17.80 200m  3:09.23 250m  4:01.98 300m  4:55.57 350m  5:44.69 400m  6:32.84 
    40.65    48.56    48.59    51.43    52.75    53.59    49.12    48.15 
9. Olivia-Mae Cameron 14 Guildford Ct 8  6:15.24  + 0.83 426  
 50m    42.09 100m  1:29.62 150m  2:17.62 200m  3:05.78 250m  3:53.45 300m  4:42.35 350m - 400m  6:15.24 
    42.09    47.53    48.00    48.16    47.67    48.90 -  1:32.89 
  Sophie Taylor 16 South Lincs 7 DNC     
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EVENT 164 FINAL OF EVENT 109 Mens 15/16 Yrs 400m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Martyn Walton 15 Hatfield   3:58.88  + 0.67 781  
 50m    27.41 100m    57.61 150m  1:28.72 200m  1:59.68 250m  2:29.90 300m  3:00.36 350m  3:30.60 400m  3:58.88 
    27.41    30.20    31.11    30.96    30.22    30.46    30.24    28.28 
2. Benjamin Kerry 16 Co Salford   3:59.39  + 0.82 776  
 50m    27.63 100m    57.86 150m  1:28.99 200m  1:59.98 250m  2:30.17 300m  3:00.30 350m  3:30.17 400m  3:59.39 
    27.63    30.23    31.13    30.99    30.19    30.13    29.87    29.22 
3. Cameron Brown 16 Co Newport   4:00.15  + 0.75 769  
 50m    27.49 100m    57.86 150m  1:28.81 200m  1:59.62 250m  2:30.66 300m  3:01.46 350m  3:31.18 400m  4:00.15 
    27.49    30.37    30.95    30.81    31.04    30.80    29.72    28.97 
4. Julian Chan Quee Lin 16 Dulwich Dolp   4:01.29  + 0.82 758  
 50m    27.55 100m    58.71 150m  1:29.71 200m  2:01.06 250m  2:31.43 300m  3:02.10 350m  3:32.02 400m  4:01.29 
    27.55    31.16    31.00    31.35    30.37    30.67    29.92    29.27 
5. Thomas Howley 16 Co Newcastle   4:01.54  + 0.92 756  
 50m    28.21 100m    58.97 150m  1:30.13 200m  2:01.39 250m  2:32.02 300m  3:02.41 350m  3:32.84 400m  4:01.54 
    28.21    30.76    31.16    31.26    30.63    30.39    30.43    28.70 
6. Kyle Chisholm 15 Bo Kirklees   4:03.65  + 0.68 736  
 50m    27.32 100m    57.68 150m  1:29.13 200m  2:00.41 250m  2:31.36 300m  3:02.57 350m  3:33.51 400m  4:03.65 
    27.32    30.36    31.45    31.28    30.95    31.21    30.94    30.14 
7. Bradley Slavinec 16 Hatfield   4:05.37  + 0.82 721  
 50m    27.74 100m    58.47 150m  1:30.28 200m  2:01.18 250m  2:32.47 300m  3:03.92 350m  3:35.32 400m  4:05.37 
    27.74    30.73    31.81    30.90    31.29    31.45    31.40    30.05 
8. Archie Mitchell 16 Dulwich Dolp   4:06.46  + 0.68 711  
 50m    28.09 100m    58.77 150m  1:30.01 200m  2:01.57 250m  2:33.08 300m  3:04.91 350m  3:36.03 400m  4:06.46 
    28.09    30.68    31.24    31.56    31.51    31.83    31.12    30.43 
9. Oliver Jermy 16 Havant & Wat   4:06.75  + 0.74 709  
 50m    28.00 100m    59.52 150m  1:30.78 200m  2:02.51 250m  2:33.71 300m  3:05.36 350m  3:36.14 400m  4:06.75 
    28.00    31.52    31.26    31.73    31.20    31.65    30.78    30.61 
10. Thomas Flaherty 16 Co Milton K   4:12.50  + 0.82 662  
 50m    27.79 100m    58.23 150m  1:29.93 200m  2:02.12 250m  2:35.07 300m  3:07.39 350m  3:40.47 400m  4:12.50 
    27.79    30.44    31.70    32.19    32.95    32.32    33.08    32.03 
 
 

EVENT 165 FINAL OF EVENT 109 Mens 17/18 Yrs 400m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Nicholas Grainger 18 Co Sheffield   3:52.05  + 0.74 852  
 50m    26.22 100m    55.02 150m  1:25.25 200m  1:55.71 250m  2:25.35 300m  2:55.02 350m  3:24.53 400m  3:52.05 
    26.22    28.80    30.23    30.46    29.64    29.67    29.51    27.52 
2. Max Litchfield 18 Donc Dartes   3:52.59  + 0.68 847  
 50m    26.38 100m    55.42 150m  1:25.44 200m  1:55.98 250m  2:25.54 300m  2:55.42 350m  3:24.68 400m  3:52.59 
    26.38    29.04    30.02    30.54    29.56    29.88    29.26    27.91 
3. Caleb Hughes 17 Hatfield   3:54.85  + 0.77 822  
 50m    26.63 100m    55.80 150m  1:25.30 200m  1:55.78 250m  2:25.47 300m  2:55.56 350m  3:25.30 400m  3:54.85 
    26.63    29.17    29.50    30.48    29.69    30.09    29.74    29.55 
4. Daniel Jervis 17 Swim Swansea   3:56.45  + 0.62 806  
 50m    26.63 100m    55.95 150m  1:26.03 200m  1:56.45 250m  2:26.86 300m  2:57.26 350m  3:27.52 400m  3:56.45 
    26.63    29.32    30.08    30.42    30.41    30.40    30.26    28.93 
5. Alex Dunk 18 Prescot   3:56.79  + 0.76 802  
 50m    26.88 100m    56.15 150m  1:26.38 200m  1:56.97 250m  2:26.78 300m  2:57.85 350m  3:27.62 400m  3:56.79 
    26.88    29.27    30.23    30.59    29.81    31.07    29.77    29.17 
6. Joel Knight 18 Millfield   3:57.47  + 0.77 795  
 50m    27.21 100m    56.93 150m  1:27.17 200m  1:57.40 250m  2:27.65 300m  2:58.22 350m  3:28.62 400m  3:57.47 
    27.21    29.72    30.24    30.23    30.25    30.57    30.40    28.85 
7. Joseph Faulkner 18 Co Sheffield   3:58.20  + 0.71 788  
 50m    27.17 100m    56.61 150m  1:26.99 200m  1:57.49 250m  2:27.52 300m  2:58.38 350m  3:29.07 400m  3:58.20 
    27.17    29.44    30.38    30.50    30.03    30.86    30.69    29.13 
8. Jay Lelliott 18 S Bournem'th   4:00.29  + 0.80 768  
 50m    27.17 100m    56.72 150m  1:26.89 200m  1:57.30 250m  2:28.01 300m  2:59.15 350m  3:29.99 400m  4:00.29 
    27.17    29.55    30.17    30.41    30.71    31.14    30.84    30.30 
9. Chris Lowther 18 Dumfries   4:05.25  + 0.72 722  
 50m    28.51 100m    58.65 150m  1:29.57 200m  2:00.61 250m  2:31.71 300m  3:02.84 350m  3:34.60 400m  4:05.25 
    28.51    30.14    30.92    31.04    31.10    31.13    31.76    30.65 
10. Danny Proffitt 18 West Suffolk   4:06.69  + 0.69 709  
 50m    27.20 100m    57.27 150m  1:27.82 200m  1:59.11 250m  2:30.60 300m  3:02.94 350m  3:34.99 400m  4:06.69 
    27.20    30.07    30.55    31.29    31.49    32.34    32.05    31.70 
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EVENT 166 FINAL OF EVENT 109 Mens 19 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Stephen Milne 19 Perth City   3:51.21  + 0.78 862  
 50m    26.84 100m    55.80 150m  1:25.04 200m  1:54.47 250m  2:24.07 300m  2:53.84 350m  3:23.21 400m  3:51.21 
    26.84    28.96    29.24    29.43    29.60    29.77    29.37    28.00 
2. Thomas Sunter 21 Co Sheffield   3:52.46  + 0.77 848  
 50m    27.20 100m    56.40 150m  1:25.77 200m  1:55.15 250m  2:24.32 300m  2:53.90 350m  3:23.51 400m  3:52.46 
    27.20    29.20    29.37    29.38    29.17    29.58    29.61    28.95 
3. Gareth Mills 20 Co Sheffield   3:53.37  + 0.75 838  
 50m    27.35 100m    56.47 150m  1:26.34 200m  1:56.13 250m  2:25.63 300m  2:55.20 350m  3:24.59 400m  3:53.37 
    27.35    29.12    29.87    29.79    29.50    29.57    29.39    28.78 
4. Lander Hendrickx 19 VZF BEL   3:54.29  + 0.73 828  
 50m    27.11 100m    56.45 150m  1:26.26 200m  1:56.06 250m  2:25.88 300m  2:55.61 350m  3:25.23 400m  3:54.29 
    27.11    29.34    29.81    29.80    29.82    29.73    29.62    29.06 
5. James Gibson 22 Stockport Mo   3:54.43  + 0.77 827  
 50m    27.41 100m    57.10 150m  1:26.78 200m  1:56.88 250m  3:25.32 300m  2:56.04 350m - 400m  3:54.43 
    27.41    29.69    29.68    30.10  1:28.44    30.72 -    58.39 
6. Daniel Crosby 19 Stockport Mo   3:55.07  + 0.75 820  
 50m    26.95 100m    56.13 150m  1:26.23 200m  1:56.07 250m - 300m  2:55.80 350m - 400m  3:55.07 
    26.95    29.18    30.10    29.84 -    59.73 -    59.27 
7. Chris Suggitt 20 Swim Swansea   3:58.08  + 0.67 789  
 50m    27.41 100m    57.21 150m  1:27.08 200m  1:57.30 250m  2:27.39 300m  2:57.75 350m  3:27.95 400m  3:58.08 
    27.41    29.80    29.87    30.22    30.09    30.36    30.20    30.13 
8. Alfie Howes 21 Bath Univ   3:58.27  + 0.80 787  
 50m    27.82 100m    58.05 150m  1:28.96 200m  1:59.82 250m  2:29.70 300m  2:59.62 350m  3:29.42 400m  3:58.27 
    27.82    30.23    30.91    30.86    29.88    29.92    29.80    28.85 
9. Myles Crouch-Anderson 20 Northampton   3:58.92  + 0.78 781  
 50m    27.49 100m    57.08 150m  1:27.01 200m  1:57.38 250m  3:29.26 300m  2:58.83 350m - 400m  3:58.92 
    27.49    29.59    29.93    30.37  1:31.88    29.57 -  1:00.09 
10. Cameron Smith 20 Edinburgh Un   4:00.43  + 0.76 766  
 50m    28.36 100m    58.09 150m - 200m  1:58.51 250m - 300m  2:59.97 350m - 400m  4:00.43 
    28.36    29.73 -  1:00.42 -  1:01.46 -  1:00.46 
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EVENT 167 FINAL OF EVENT 108 Womens Open 50m Butterfly           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Sian Harkin 18 UniOfStirl     26.75  + 0.72 823  
2. Emma Wilkins 22 Loughboro Un     26.78  + 0.28 820  
3. Rachael Kelly 19 Loughboro Un     26.83  + 0.73 815  
4. Rachel Lefley 23 Co Manch Aq     27.33  + 0.20 771  
5. Raquel Matos 17 East Lothian     27.64  + 0.22 746  
6. Grace Vertigans 17 Plymouth Lea     27.90  -.-- 725  
7. Ellen Thomas 18 Guildford Ct     27.97  -.-- 720  
8. Georgina Pryor 15 Hoddesdon     28.04  + 0.72 714  
9. Elizabeth Smith 17 Co Newport     28.09  + 0.81 710  
10. Emma Day 16 Guildford Ct     28.10  -.-- 710  
 

EVENT 168 FINAL OF EVENT 107 Mens Open 50m Backstroke            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Joseph Patching 19 Plymouth Lea     25.81  + 0.49 808  
2. Samuel Straughan 20 Loughboro Un     25.98  + 0.49 792  
3. Liam Knight 18 Co Peterboro     26.01  + 0.49 789  
4. Joe Elwood 19 Loughboro Un     26.10  -.-- 781  
5. Sam Horrocks 19 Co Manch Aq     26.19  -.-- 773  
6. Jonathan Carlisle 20 Co Sund'land     26.27  -.-- 766  
7. Andrew McGovern 20 Co Aberdeen     26.55  + 0.49 742  
8. Ciaran Beard-Jones 18 Stockport Mo     26.87  + 0.49 716  
9. Brian E O'Sullivan 18 IRL     26.88  + 0.49 715  
10. Bogac Ayhan 19 Camden Swiss     26.89  -.-- 714  
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EVENT 170 FINAL OF EVENT 114 Mens MD 50m Breaststroke            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time               R.T. BDPoints  
1. Lyndon Longhorne 17 Durham City 3  1:02.50  + 0.49 467  
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EVENT 171 FINAL OF EVENT 116 Mens 4x100m Freestyle Team          
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Nova Centurion A  Nova Cent'n   3:26.62   756  
   Oliver Hempsall     52.55 + 1.88    24.85    27.70 
   Luke Howdle     51.42 + 0.30    24.67    26.75 
   Matthew Watkinson     52.49 + 0.45    25.32    27.17 
   Karl Morgan     50.16 + 0.10    23.48    26.68 
2. Derventio Excel  Derventio   3:27.36   748  
   Mischa Menzies     52.47 + 0.74    24.84    27.63 
   Joshua Booth     50.32 + 0.36    24.13    26.19 
   Oliver Wilkes     52.33 + 0.20    24.79    27.54 
   Kevin Wallbank     52.24 + 0.25    25.21    27.03 
3. Hatfield A  Hatfield   3:28.10   740  
   Martyn Walton     51.55   GBRAG + 0.71    24.87    26.68 
   Nico Campbell     51.75 + 0.47    24.88    26.87 
   Bradley Slavinec     53.93 + 0.42    25.99    27.94 
   Caleb Hughes     50.87 + 0.16    23.95    26.92 
4. Millfield School  Millfield   3:28.23   738  
   Fraser Minnican     52.41 + 0.71    25.36    27.05 
   Benjamin Lowe     51.83 + 0.27    24.74    27.09 
   James Peek     51.88 + 0.24    24.36    27.52 
   Joel Knight     52.11 + 0.19    25.00    27.11 
5. Plymouth Leander A  Plymouth Lea   3:29.17   728  
   Jack Smith     50.80 + 0.72    24.22    26.58 
   Cameron Lambourne     52.56 + 0.12    24.57    27.99 
   Patrick Jack     53.56 + 0.40    25.49    28.07 
   Reece Dunn     52.25 + 0.45    24.78    27.47 
6. City of Birmingham  Co Birm'ham   3:29.67   723  
   Jake Dixon     53.41 + 0.69    25.41    28.00 
   Kieran Smith     52.32 + 0.54    24.76    27.56 
   Joshua Winnicott     53.32 + 0.20    25.21    28.11 
   Bradley Lynch     50.62 + 0.33    23.99    26.63 
7. Stockport Metro  Stockport Mo   3:34.55   675  
   Lewis Robinson     53.16 + 0.71    25.56    27.60 
   Ciaran Beard-Jones     52.99 + 0.46    25.07    27.92 
   Arthur Brusten     52.82 + 0.24    25.27    27.55 
   Robert Bailey     55.58 + 0.31    25.73    29.85 
8. Team Ipswich  teamipswich   3:34.97   671  
   Regan Lloyd     54.04 + 0.82    25.89    28.15 
   Jake Tyson     51.86 + 0.48    25.02    26.84 
   Philip Dowding-Young     54.99 + 0.60    26.11    28.88 
   Louis Seller     54.08 + 0.40    25.98    28.10 
9. Basingstoke Bluefins  Basingstoke   3:36.25   659  
   John Slater     52.08 + 0.77    25.15    26.93 
   Adam Milne     54.29 + 0.53    25.65    28.64 
   Oliver Waldram     56.51 + 0.40    26.69    29.82 
   Samuel Irvine     53.37 + 0.30    25.22    28.15 
10. Harrogate District  Harrogate   3:36.73   655  
   Brandon Chan     55.20 + 0.70    26.90    28.30 
   Nathan Hale     54.16 + 0.17    25.62    28.54 
   Matthew Rudolph     53.13 + 0.12    25.31    27.82 
   Charles Lonsbrough     54.24 + 0.14    25.51    28.73 
 




